데이터시트
아루바 7000 시리즈 클라우드 서비스 컨트롤러(Aruba
7000 Series Cloud Services Controller)는 브랜치
오피스에서 클라우드 서비스를 최적화하고 엔터프라이
즈 애플리케이션을 보호합니다. 이와 동시에 구성,
관리, 암호화, 애플리케이션 가시성을 제공하여 네트워
크 서비스의 안정적인 지원을 보장합니다.
7005, 7010, 7024, 7030 클라우드 서비스 컨트롤러(Cloud

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 7000 SERIES CLOUD SERVICES CONTROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Controllers1
7005-RW Aruba 7005, 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, Supports up to 16 APs and 1K clients, powered by PoE-PD
ethernet port (optional DC power accessory available). This SKU is a rest-of-world product and should not
be deployed in the United States.
7005-US Aruba 7005, 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, Supports up to 16 APs and 1K clients, powered by PoE-PD
ethernet port (optional DC power accessory available). This SKU is a US only SKU and should not be
deployed in rest-of-world.
7005-IL Aruba 7005, 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, Supports up to 16 APs and 1K clients, powered by PoE-PD
ethernet port (optional DC power accessory available). This SKU is an Israel only SKU and should not be
deployed in rest-of-world.
7005-JP Aruba 7005, 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, Supports up to 16 APs and 1K clients, powered by PoE-PD
ethernet port (optional DC power accessory available). This SKU is an Japan only SKU and should not be
deployed in rest-of-world.
7010-RW Aruba 7010, 12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/PoE+ (150W), 4 x10/100/1000BASE-T, 2x1G BASE-X SFP ports,
Supports up to 32 APs and 2K clients. Integrated AC power supply. This SKU is a rest-of-world product and